Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 175
Retaining cable for ball pin
CDRS
- �Cable for use with BAB/S and BAB/S303
ball pins
- �With loop on one end and circlip on the other
- Materials:
     Cable - uncoated stainless steel
     Circlip/Ring - stainless steel
- T° use max.: 250°C
.Assembly.
- �Use a mallet to secure the circlip to the ball
pin, it can be removed using a screwdriver
as a lever.
Dimensions in mm
Weight Price each
Part number L ØD Use with (g) 1 to 5
CDR8-150/S 150 8,0 BAB5, BAB6 6 - 10,26 F
CDR11-150/S 150 11,6 BAB8, BAB10 7 - 10,96 F
CDR17-150/S 150 17,0 BAB12, BAB16 8 - 11,85 F
CDR24-150/S 150 24,0 BAB20 12 - 14,46 F
CDR8-200/S 200 8,0 BAB5, BAB6 7 4 10,55 F
CDR11-200/S 200 11,6 BAB8, BAB10 8 4 11,26 F
CDR17-200/S 200 17,0 BAB12, BAB16 9 - 12,12 F
Avoids loss of ball pin
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request